
 2020 INDIAN FANTAIL BANDS

Name Band Start Band End Total Sent Paid

HARVEY ADDENGAST 0 49 50 SENT 12/23 PAID

NELSON SMITH 50 249 200 SENT 12/23 PAID

DENNIS BRIGGS 250 274 25 SENT 12/23 PAID

SPUD PEUGH 275 399 125 SENT 12/23 PAID

KEVIN SEVERSON 400 499 100 SENT 12/23 PAID

TIM JOHNSON 500 599 100 SENT 12/31 PAID

LARRY H BEACH 600 699 100 SENT 1/13 PAID

CHRIS RAINES 700 799 100 SENT 12/23 PAID

GORDAN TAMMY SELF 800 899 100 SENT 1/13 PAID

RICK NORGARRD 900 999 100 PICKED UP PAID

DAN SKILES 1000 1199 200 SENT 12/23 PAID

MIKE NIHISER 1200 1249 50 SENT 12/23 PAID

JAMES HORTON 1250 1299 50 SENT 12/23 PAID

JERRY ANDERSON 1300 1399 100 SENT 12/23 PAID

CHRISTOPHER OLSZYK 1400 1449 50 SENT 1/2 PAID

STEVE CARLTON 1450 1499 50 SENT 1/2 PAID

JULIE FREITAG 1500 1599 100 SENT 12/23 PAID

DAVID P BONICATTO 1600 1629 30 SENT 12/23 PAID

DELANIE LONG 1630 1654 25 SENT 12/28 PAID

JOEL ESCUTIA 1655 1674 20 SENT 12/31 PAID

DAN KRANAWETTER 1675 1699 25 SENT 1/13 PAID

DOC LARSON 1700 1774 75 SENT 12/23 PAID

IULIAN NASTASE 1775 1799 25 SENT 12/23 PAID

TIM KVIDERA 1800 1849 50 SENT 1/13 PAID

PETAR T PARMAKOV 1850 1899 50 SENT 1/13 PAID

ERVAN STOLTZFUS 1900 1949 50 SENT 12/23 PAID

ELI KEMPF 1950 1974 25 SENT 12/23 PAID

RICK BABER 1975 1999 25 SENT 12/24 PAID

STEVE SENA 2000 2074 75 SENT 1/13 PAID

SANDY A WOOSTER 2075 2099 25 SENT 1/13 PAID

GARRY GLISSMEYER 2100 2199 100 SENT 12/23 PAID

PAUL TAPIA 2200 2274 75 SENT 12/23 PAID

PETER TAPIA 2275 2299 25 SENT 12/23 PAID

RICHARD BRITAIN 2300 2349 50 SENT 1/13 PAID

EMILLIO TORRES 2350 2499 150 SENT 12/23 PAID

JR THOMPSON 2500 2599 100 SENT 12/24 PAID

IZHAK KROSHINSKY 2600 2624 25 SENT 12/31 PAID

MARTIN HOPKINS 2625 2654 30 SENT 12/31 PAID

LARRY YEASSLEY 2655 2684 30 SENT 1/2 PAID

HUNTER OWENS 2685 2694 10 SENT 1/13 PAID

SANDY A WOOSTER 2695 2699 5 SENT 1/13 PAID

MARK STEWART 2700 2749 50 SENT 1/13 PAID



 2020 INDIAN FANTAIL BANDS

Name Band Start Band End Total Sent Paid

REBECCA MCWICKER 2750 2774 25 SENT 1/18 PAID

DIRK KRUEGER 2775 2794 20 SENT 1/18 PAID

2795 2799 5

GIVO HASSKO 2800 2824 25 AMARILLO PAID

GARRY GROSSMAN 2825 2874 50 SENT 1/30 PAID

CHRISS GOEDEKE 2875 2899 25 SENT 2/4 PAID

TODD MISKE 2900 2939 40 SENT 1/30 PAID

CHRISS GOEDEKE O 2949 10 SENT 2/4 PAID

BRAD BRATNICK 2950 2999 50 SENT 1/30 PAID

DENZIL LEE 3000 3074 75 SENT 2/4 PAID

ADEN BOND 3075 3094 20 SENT 2/22 PAID

3094 3099 5

RICK E PETERS 3100 3149 50 SENT 2/4 PAID

RICHARD SHEEDY 3150 3199 50 SENT 2/5 PAID

TED & JANICE GOLKA 3200 3224 25 SENT 4/21 PAID

DENNIS YATUZIS 3225 3264 40 SENT 1/18 PAID

SANDY A WOOSTER 3265 3299 35 SENT 2/22 PAID

SUSAN RUNDLES 3300 3324 25 SENT 2/24 PAID

EARL MEGHAN MILLER 3325 3399 75 SENT 4/6 PAID

ANDREA SORENSON 3400 3424 25 SENT 3/5 PAY-PAL

BRENDA MUGLESTON 3425 3449 25 SENT 4/21 PAY-PAL

ROMAN RUIZ 3450 3474 25 SENT 5/4 PAY-PAL

TIMOTHY MALUEG/DALE HAFNER 3475 3499 25 SENT 7/1 PAID

ZACHARY WOULMS 3500 3574 75 SENT 5/21 PAY-PAL

KATE SPARKS/DAVE BOUDRO 3575 3599 25 SENT 9/8 PAID

3600 3699 100

3700 3799 100

3800- 3899 100

3900 3999 100

KEVIN SEVERSON 4000 4024 25 $15.00 PAID/CASH

4025 4099 75

4100 4199 100

MAX LONG 4200 4299 100 SENT 12/28 PAID

4300 4399 100

4400 4483 84

DENNIS HILKHUIJSEN 4484 4499 16 SENT 1/30 PAID


